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五十嵐　秋斗

保苅雄斗
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（両津）

（五十嵐） （大形）

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

0

2

0

川井虹大

宮島　直幸
佐野　央周

五十嵐　智

40

青木大成 （白根第一）

（東新潟）稲村　啓

26

（新津J）

田澤　皓太

山崎　航

棄権

2 1

棄権

2 1

22

0

鈴木優貴

（吉田）
（小針）

大倉　宏介

（高志中等）飯塚　祐介

棄権
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金田　竜也

榎礼一
24

井上幸大

（五十嵐）
（東新潟）

（坂井輪） （佐渡中等）

38

17
（金井）

（吉田）

（宮浦）

3（大形）

4

（燕）

5

二村　春熙

田巻　　匠

坂野海斗

五十嵐一紀

石澤　樹

伊藤　優

（佐渡中等）

（宮浦）

9

28

10

7（大形）

21

27

中井　一希11 （吉田）

片桐　翔也6

32

20

19

（小野J）（小針）

（大形）

29
44

45

1

13

33 37

34

12

41

36

39

（五十嵐）

5
15

8

23

（両津）

脇野　辰之進

2

（吉田）

小船井拓海

2

30
（坂井輪）

（東新潟） （豊栄J）

42

（宮浦）森　　　光

堀川龍馬

（高志中等）

16

（高志中等）

高橋佳暉

中川　駿
沼波佑晟

三輪泰輝

渡邊　光樹

山田　清智

和田　遊希

浦田皇希

富所　飛路

残間涼輔

横山　英則

14

15

16

（金井）

（鳥屋野）
（燕）

（坂井輪）

齋藤　颯一郎 （東新潟）
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22

23
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18

19

20

13

28

29

30

31

中村　志音
31

本間雄大
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7
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40

41

36

37

35

42
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26

27
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8
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4

32

33

34

（小針）

25

35

（金井）

3

22

1

38

43
44

18

39

落合　結人

（坂井輪）

大塚　明

（五十嵐）

（燕）

松本　大瑚

（小針）

男子シングルス 


